
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 01/11/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

Draper Storm Force® 230V Hedge Trimmer, 
450mm, 500W
STOCK No.  03704      BRAND  Draper Storm Force
BARCODE  5059482034497
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �High-quality double-action blades
•	 �Two-handed safety trigger switch
•	 �Strain relief for power cord
•	 �Quick-stop electronic brake
•	 �Supplied with blade storage guard and fitted with 6m cable and plug

DESCRIPTION

This lightweight hedge trimmer is equipped with high-quality 450mm long double-action blades. The robust 500W motor, metal gears and mechanical 
syncro help enhance the cutting performance. There is a two-handed VDE approved trigger switch with hand guard and quick-stop electronic brake for 
safety. The design incorporates strain-relief for the power cord and also a cable hook to help manage the power cord while trimming. Supplied with a 
transparent blade storage guard and fitted with 6m VDE approved cable and plug. 

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Storm Force® 230V Hedge Trimmer, 500W
1 x Blade storage guard

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage 
Motor
Cutting length
Speed of cutting stroke
Cable length
Weight
Max cutting diameter

230V
500W
450mm
3200spm
6m
2.2kg
16mm



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 01/11/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


